Day
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Js1

4:30

4:30

4:30

9:30

2-22 Banta Place, Fair Lawn, New Jersey 07410 - 201.794.1555

JS$2
4:30
6:30
4:30
6:30
4:30
6:30
4:30
6:30
4:30
6:30
9:30
11:30

SPEED SCHOOL

TP15&A TP11B
5:30 3:30
7:30 5:30
3:30 4:30
6:30 7:30
5:30 3:30
7:30 5:30
3:30 4:30
6:30 7:30
5:30 3:30
7:30 5:30
10:30 9:30
12:30

*Schedule Subject to Change*

Appy f

TP2 S&A

3:30
6:30
5:30
7:30
3:30
6:30
5:30
7:30
3:30
6:30
10:30
11:30

TP2 1B

4:30
7:30
3:30
5:30
4:30
7:30
3:30
5:30

4:30
7:30

12:30



